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１００ｍ 記録会(4組) 
【1組】 

1 [ 2] 96  東海林佑翼  ( 大 住 中 ) 14.6 

2 [ 3] 52  上 田  純  ( 富 士 見 小 ) 15.5 

【2組】 

1 [ 4] 49  斎藤  聖也  ( F R E E D O M ) 11.5 

2 [ 3] 81  池上  孟志  ( 山手学院高 ) 11.8 

3 [ 2] 32  深田  忠一  (  ) 18.0 
 

【3組】 

1 [ 2] 94  中川  由人  (  ) 12.1 

2 [ 3] 97  小澤  汰樹  ( 平塚農業高 ) 14.1 

3 [ 4] 98  片 野  響  ( 平塚農業高 ) 14.8 

【4組】 

1 [ 2] 75  林宝  健人  ( 秦野総合高 ) 11.1 

2 [ 3] 2  林  正 顕  ( 東 京 陸 協 ) 11.3 

3 [ 4] 27  土 屋  純  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 12.5 
 

部門別 
【2.小学生女子】 

1   52   上 田  純  ( 富 士 見 小 ) 15.5 

【3.中学生男子】 

1   96   東海林佑翼  ( 大 住 中 ) 14.6 

【5.一般男子】 

1   75   林宝  健人  ( 秦野総合高 ) 11.1 

2   2   林  正 顕  ( 東 京 陸 協 ) 11.3 

3   49   斎藤  聖也  ( F R E E D O M ) 11.5 

4   81   池上  孟志  ( 山手学院高 ) 11.8 

5   94   中川  由人  (  ) 12.1 

6   27   土 屋  純  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 12.5 

7   97   小澤  汰樹  ( 平塚農業高 ) 14.1 

8   98   片 野  響  ( 平塚農業高 ) 14.8 

9   32   深田  忠一  (  ) 18.0 
 

３０００ｍ 記録会(3組) 
【1組】 

1 [ 8] 47  中村  卓也  ( 相 州 健 児 ) 9:08.7 

2 [ 1] 74  髙田  隼人  ( 湘南工科大 ) 9:10.6 

3 [ 6] 4  荒井  洸佑  (  ) 9:17.8 

4 [ 4] 92  石井  理仁  (  ) 9:18.3 

5 [10] 69  稲垣  秀平  (  ) 9:21.3 

 

6 [ 3] 93  菱木  悠介  ( 城 北 中 ) 9:22.8 

7 [ 2] 78  長谷川  光  ( 湘南工科大 ) 9:27.1 

8 [ 5] 95  駒井  勇輝  ( 綾瀬市役所 ) 9:45.9 

9 [ 7] 66  児玉  翔冴  (  ) 9:55.2 

 

【2組】 

1 [ 5] 104  橋本  真一  ( 山 北 高 ) 9:37.9 

2 [ 4] 43  杉 原  走  ( 久 木 中 ) 9:54.3 

3 [ 3] 84  大 矢  凛  ( 秦 野 高 ) 10:06.3 

4 [ 1] 73  近江屋  拓  ( 東 京 陸 協 ) 10:12.9 

5 [ 2] 80  小檜山凌太  ( 秦 野 高 ) 10:28.0 

6 [ 7] 16  中根  鼓太  ( 大 野 中 ) 11:09.0 

7 [ 9] 24  小島  瑞貴  ( 平塚農業高 ) 11:12.2 

 

8 [13] 6  齊藤  美月  ( 大 野 中 ) 11:13.4 

9 [ 6] 65  野崎樹希也  ( 日本工学院 ) 11:35.9 

10 [10] 87  小宮  侑馬  ( 大 野 中 ) 11:45.0 

11 [ 8] 82  渡邉  理紗  ( 松 陰 大 ) 11:50.2 

12 [12] 48  和田佳代子  (   ) 12:03.1 

13 [11] 86  伏見  侑羅  ( 大 野 中 ) 12:24.1 

 

部門別 
【3.中学生男子】 

1   93   菱木  悠介  ( 城 北 中 ) 9:22.8 

2   43   杉 原  走  ( 久 木 中 ) 9:54.3 

3   16   中根  鼓太  ( 大 野 中 ) 11:09.0 

4   87   小宮  侑馬  ( 大 野 中 ) 11:45.0 

5   86   伏見  侑羅  ( 大 野 中 ) 12:24.1 

【4.中学生女子】 

1   6   齊藤  美月  ( 大 野 中 ) 11:13.4 
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【5.一般男子】 

1   47   中村  卓也  ( 相 州 健 児 ) 9:08.7 

2   74   髙田  隼人  ( 湘南工科大 ) 9:10.6 

3   4   荒井  洸佑  (  ) 9:17.8 

4   92   石井  理仁  (  ) 9:18.3 

5   69   稲垣  秀平  (  ) 9:21.3 

6   78   長谷川  光  ( 湘南工科大 ) 9:27.1 

7   104   橋本  真一  ( 山 北 高 ) 9:37.9 

8   95   駒井  勇輝  ( 綾瀬市役所 ) 9:45.9 

9   66   児玉  翔冴  (  ) 9:55.2 

10   84   大 矢  凛  ( 秦 野 高 ) 10:06.3 

11   73   近江屋  拓  ( 東 京 陸 協 ) 10:12.9 

12   80   小檜山凌太  ( 秦 野 高 ) 10:28.0 

13   24   小島  瑞貴  ( 平塚農業高 ) 11:12.2 

14   65   野崎樹希也  ( 日本工学院 ) 11:35.9 

15   82   渡邉  理紗  ( 松 陰 大 ) 11:50.2 

【6.一般女子】 

1   48   和田佳代子  (   ) 12:03.1 

 

５０００ｍ 記録会(2組) 
【1組】 

1 [19] 72  荒木  魁仁  (  ) 15:57.2 

2 [17] 47  中村  卓也  ( 相 州 健 児 ) 15:58.6 

3 [10] 28  矢島  颯大  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 16:00.8 

4 [ 7] 76  吉川  大智  ( 湘南工科大 ) 16:05.1 

5 [ 2] 467  奥 成  碧  ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:05.6 

6 [13] 53  秋 吉  元  (  ) 16:09.3 

7 [14] 106  山谷  準也  (  ) 16:22.0 

8 [ 4] 462  青木  良憲  ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:23.7 

9 [16] 107  藤原  岳久  ( 藤 原 商 会 ) 16:27.2 

 

10 [ 1] 602  川邉  健悟  ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:44.6 

11 [15] 105  新 谷  満  ( 海老名市陸協 ) 16:45.3 

12 [18] 59  井上慎一郎  ( エビトラAC ) 16:47.8 

13 [12] 22  一ノ間  輝  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 16:59.6 

14 [ 6] 77  米田  光利  ( 湘南工科大 ) 17:12.7 

15 [11] 31  鷹野  颯大  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 17:21.0 

16 [ 5] 757  松本  創平  ( 秦 野 高 ) 17:26.8 

17 [ 9] 29  溝 上  明  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 17:27.9 

18 [ 3] 600  永山  雄貴  ( 秦 野 高 ) 17:34.8 
 

【2組】 

1 [13] 104  橋本  真一  ( 山 北 高 ) 17:17.3 

2 [14] 54  中戸川敏明  (  ) 17:27.9 

3 [ 8] 99  九嶋  大典  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 17:41.0 

4 [10] 101  若 林  瑶  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 17:53.7 

5 [ 3] 85  山口  健翔  ( 茅ヶ崎西浜高 ) 18:01.6 

6 [15] 66  児玉  翔冴  (  ) 18:01.7 

7 [ 7] 23  篠田  高志  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 18:21.6 

8 [ 2] 83  星野龍之介  ( 茅ヶ崎西浜高 ) 18:26.8 

9 [17] 51  北 島  明  ( エビトラAC ) 18:32.9 

 

10 [18] 59  井上慎一郎  ( エビトラAC ) 18:33.8 

11 [11] 100  東出  侑大  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 18:39.1 

12 [ 5] 88  松﨑  俊樹  ( 藤沢市陸協 ) 18:39.5 

13 [ 4] 89  糸 井  巧  ( 藤沢市陸協 ) 18:53.5 

14 [16] 62  高橋  和博  (  ) 18:54.6 

15 [ 1] 79  湯浅  祥平  (  ) 19:06.2 

16 [ 9] 103  中 村  友  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 19:10.0 

17 [12] 102  蛭田健太郎  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 19:39.9 
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総合 
【5.一般男子】 

1   72   荒木  魁仁  (  ) 15:57.2 

2   47   中村  卓也  ( 相 州 健 児 ) 15:58.6 

3   28   矢島  颯大  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 16:00.8 

4   76   吉川  大智  ( 湘南工科大 ) 16:05.1 

5   467   奥 成  碧  ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:05.6 

6   53   秋 吉  元  (  ) 16:09.3 

7   106   山谷  準也  (  ) 16:22.0 

8   462   青木  良憲  ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:23.7 

9   107   藤原  岳久  ( 藤 原 商 会 ) 16:27.2 

10   602   川邉  健悟  ( 秦 野 高 ) 16:44.6 

11   105   新 谷  満  ( 海老名市陸協 ) 16:45.3 

12   59   井上慎一郎  ( エビトラAC ) 16:47.8 

13   22   一ノ間  輝  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 16:59.6 

14   77   米田  光利  ( 湘南工科大 ) 17:12.7 

15   104   橋本  真一  ( 山 北 高 ) 17:17.3 

16   31   鷹野  颯大  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 17:21.0 

17   757   松本  創平  ( 秦 野 高 ) 17:26.8 

18   54   中戸川敏明  (  ) 17:27.9 

18   29   溝 上  明  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 17:27.9 

20   600   永山  雄貴  ( 秦 野 高 ) 17:34.8 

21   99   九嶋  大典  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 17:41.0 

22   101   若 林  瑶  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 17:53.7 

23   85   山口  健翔  ( 茅ヶ崎西浜高 ) 18:01.6 

24   66   児玉  翔冴  (  ) 18:01.7 

25   23   篠田  高志  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 18:21.6 

26   83   星野龍之介  ( 茅ヶ崎西浜高 ) 18:26.8 

27   51   北 島  明  ( エビトラAC ) 18:32.9 

28   59   井上慎一郎  ( エビトラAC ) 18:33.8 

29   100   東出  侑大  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 18:39.1 

30   88   松﨑  俊樹  ( 藤沢市陸協 ) 18:39.5 

31   89   糸 井  巧  ( 藤沢市陸協 ) 18:53.5 

32   62   高橋  和博  (  ) 18:54.6 

33   79   湯浅  祥平  (  ) 19:06.2 

34   103   中 村  友  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 19:10.0 

35   102   蛭田健太郎  ( 柏 陽 高 ) 19:39.9 
 

 


